zat 27 mei THUIS
uiT

ma 29 mei uIT
zat 3 juni THUIS
uiT

11/jun uIT

11u30

9u30

9u
10u
13u

9u30

10u

10u

EINDRONDE INTERCLUB 2023 JEUGD

U 9 A (Charlotte)

J 15 IV A (Maxime)

J 15| (Emiel)
J11 IV A (Arthur)
J11iV B (Bas)

J13 IV A (Vitali)

M15 IV A (Maxence)
J 15 IV A (Maxime)

U 9 A (Charlotte)
J11 IV A (Arthur)
J11iV B (Bas)

M15 IV A (Maxence)

M 11 IV (Marie)

U 9 A (Charlotte)

tegen
tegen

tegen
tegen
tegen

tegen
tegen
tegen

tegen
tegen
tegen
tegen

tegen

tegen

Hechtel- Eksel A
Meulenberg B

Backhand
Den Bruul A
Bolderberg A

Tenkie Park A
Peer
Meulenberg B

Beringen A
Laakdal
Peer

Den Bruul A

Katteberg Bilzen

Excelsior A

1/16 Fin
1/16 Fin

1/4 Fin
1/16 Fin
1/16 Fin

1/8 Fin
1/8Fin
1/16 Fin

1/8 Fin
1/8 Fin
1/8 Fin
1/4 fin
1/8 Fin

1/4 Fin



